
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COMPASS BANK; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199403100000
77861

03/10/1994
09:11:48 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
ROGER D

199408120002
52462

08/12/1994
12:17:24 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

EARLY, DAVID
E

199504100000
92271

04/10/1995
02:53:21 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HILL, TERRY
M

199505110001
23071

05/11/1995
09:30:23 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON,
SEAN

199505150001
26962

05/15/1995
02:02:50 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ISSIS & SONS
INC

199505150001
26961

05/15/1995
02:02:50 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ISSIS & SONS
INC

199508090002
15971

08/09/1995
09:06:24 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON,
JEFFREY A

199508290002
38342

08/29/1995
12:16:35 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

WILSON,
CLAUDIE L

199510060002
79551

10/06/1995
10:23:40 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIS,
ALBERT E

199510180002
97672

10/18/1995
10:35:38 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

HATCHER,
THOMAS N

199510270003
08521

10/27/1995
08:47:29 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCCOY,
GREGORY R

199510270003
08522

10/27/1995
08:47:29 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MCCOY,
GREGORY R

199511220003
36511

11/22/1995
01:50:32 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PERSI INC &
IRANPOUR

199511220003
36512

11/22/1995
01:50:32 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

PERSI INC &
IRANPOUR

199512180003
62122

12/18/1995
12:31:15 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DEWBERRY,
JAMES W JR

199512070003
49671

12/07/1995
08:36:22 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILKENS &
ASSOCIATES
INC

199512070003
50941

12/07/1995
11:18:14 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KINGDOM
HOUSE INC

199602210000
55412

02/21/1996
10:24:03 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

PONDER,
TERRY

199608020002
50452

08/02/1996
11:25:40 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BATTLE,
MARY
MARGARET

199608020002
50471

08/02/1996
11:37:52 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SUNNY
STORES INC

199609200003
11921

09/20/1996
10:59:33 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

199609200003
11922

09/20/1996
10:59:33 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

199609200003
12681

09/20/1996
01:53:58 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

T E S
ENTERPRISES
LLC

199612020003
95392

12/02/1996
12:04:27 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

PARKER,
DONOVAN E



199702130000
47022

02/13/1997
08:41:44 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ZECHIEL,
MARK

199703120000
77281

03/12/1997
10:53:51 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

AMERISOURC
E CORP

199607080002
15771

199708050002
45471

08/05/1997
09:49:34 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANTLEY,
ROBERT S

199712150004
06681

12/15/1997
11:01:13 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ETHERIDGE,
DAVID

199805060001
64511

05/06/1998
11:17:11 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARTLEY,
JEFFREY A

199805220001
88701

05/22/1998
10:27:46 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WRIGHT,
RAYMOND O


