5	Search Crit	teria Filter	rs Applied:	Legal Sec	q= 1,0; Na	me= CON	IPASS BA	NK; Party	Role= Se	cured party	/;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403100000 77861	03/10/1994 09:11:48 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, ROGER D						
199408120002 52462	08/12/1994 12:17:24 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	EARLY, DAVID E						
199504100000 92271	04/10/1995 02:53:21 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HILL, TERRY M						
199505110001 23071	05/11/1995 09:30:23 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDERSON, SEAN						
199505150001 26962	05/15/1995 02:02:50 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ISSIS & SONS INC						
199505150001 26961	05/15/1995 02:02:50 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ISSIS & SONS INC						
199508090002 15971	08/09/1995 09:06:24 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON, JEFFREY A						
199508290002 38342	08/29/1995 12:16:35 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	WILSON, CLAUDIE L						
199510060002 79551	10/06/1995 10:23:40 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIS, ALBERT E						
199510180002 97672	10/18/1995 10:35:38 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	HATCHER, THOMAS N						
199510270003 08521	10/27/1995 08:47:29 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCCOY, GREGORY R						
199510270003 08522	10/27/1995 08:47:29 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MCCOY, GREGORY R						
199511220003 36511	11/22/1995 01:50:32 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PERSI INC & IRANPOUR						
199511220003 36512	11/22/1995 01:50:32 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	PERSI INC & IRANPOUR						
199512180003 62122	12/18/1995 12:31:15 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DEWBERRY, JAMES W JR						
199512070003 49671	12/07/1995 08:36:22 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILKENS & ASSOCIATES INC						
199512070003 50941	12/07/1995 11:18:14 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KINGDOM HOUSE INC						
199602210000 55412	02/21/1996 10:24:03 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	PONDER, TERRY						
199608020002 50452	08/02/1996 11:25:40 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BATTLE, MARY MARGARET						
199608020002 50471	08/02/1996 11:37:52 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SUNNY STORES INC						
199609200003 11921	09/20/1996 10:59:33 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALLOY CAST PRODUCTS INC						
199609200003 11922	09/20/1996 10:59:33 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ALLOY CAST PRODUCTS INC						
199609200003 12681	09/20/1996 01:53:58 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	T E S ENTERPRISES LLC						
199612020003 95392	12/02/1996 12:04:27 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	PARKER, DONOVAN E						

	02/13/1997 08:41:44 AM	COMPASS BANK	AMENDMENT S UCC	ZECHIEL, MARK				
199703120000 77281	03/12/1997 10:53:51 AM	COMPASS BANK	AMENDMENT S UCC	AMERISOURC E CORP			199607080002 15771	
	08/05/1997 09:49:34 AM	COMPASS BANK	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANTLEY, ROBERT S				
199712150004 06681	12/15/1997 11:01:13 AM	COMPASS BANK	FINANCING STATEMENT	ETHERIDGE, DAVID				
199805060001 64511	05/06/1998 11:17:11 AM	COMPASS BANK	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARTLEY, JEFFREY A				
199805220001 88701	05/22/1998 10:27:46 AM	COMPASS BANK	FINANCING STATEMENT	WRIGHT, RAYMOND O				